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ASSOCIATION

406coroners@gmail.com

mtcoroner.org

Sunday, May 5t
1030-1130

1130-1300
1300-1700
1800

Monday, May 6"

Montana Coroner’s Association

2024 Conference and Training Agenda

0645-0800
0800-1200
1200-1300
1300-1700
1800

Tuesday, May 7t

0645-0800
0800-1000
1000-1200

Board of Directors Meeting

Registration

Medical Examiner Update
Conference Social Event

Food and No Host Bar Available

ME Office

Breakfast in Conference Area
Fatal Fire Investigations
Lunch in Conference Area
Fatal Fire Investigations
Conference Banquet

Annual Membership Meeting

Elayne Pope

Elayne Pope

Breakfast in Conference Area
Medical Terminology

Homicide Case Study FBl and AUSA

Dick Sine, Flathead County Coroner’s Office
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